7/13/2014

gid LastName

408 HARPER

423 DALHEI

Totals:

Drawer

$178.75

$76.98

$255.73

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report MC

Coupons Paid Void #Paidg/Void
QRace

$0.00 ($137.35) $0.00 15

$0.00 ($212.43) ($1.00) 38

($349.78) ($1.00) 53

Handle Net Handle

$316.10 $316.10
$290.41 $289.41
$606.51 $605.51

$0.00

$0.00

38

50

88



