7/13/2014

Drawer Report

MC

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					QRace						
408 HARPER	\$178.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$137.35)	\$0.00	15	\$316.10	\$316.10	\$0.00	38	
423 DALHEI	\$76.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$212.43)	(\$1.00)	38	\$290.41	\$289.41	\$0.00	50	
Totals:	\$255.73			(\$349.78)	(\$1.00)	53	\$606.51	\$605.51		88	